
Corrugated Conduit
Polyamide NC Range

UV
Stabilised

Manufactured
in AustraliaIP67

Ingress
Protection

Australian manufactured corrugated polyamide conduit, designed for cable protection and management
in a wide range of automotive and industrial applications. Manufactured in a self-extinguishing
formulation utilising a halogen-free flame-retardant system, producing a low smoke/low toxicity fire
performance profile. Excellent chemical resistance to automotive oils, fluids and solvents. Extremely
tough and durable with high impact strength and long fatigue life.

PROPERTIES

DIMENSIONS PACKAGING

Self-extinguishing

i.d.o.d.

Mojak Plastics Melbourne Pty Ltd
13 Macquarie Drive, Thomastown VIC 3074
46 Dacmar Road, Coolum Beach QLD 4573

sales@mojakplastics.com.au

Minimum Operating

Flammability Rating

Ingress Protection AS/NZS

Temperature

Temperature
UL94

Weatherability
1939

Maximum Operating Temperature
Maximum Peak Operating

Fire performance
V0 Self-extinguishing, non-flame propagating

UV formulation
IP67 Rating

C
C

Stabilised
Halogen-free, low smoke toxicity

-40
120
150 C

Part Number
NC08
NC10
NC12
NC16
NC20
NC25
NC32
NC40
NC50

i.d. (mm) o.d. (mm)
6.4
8.5
9.9
12.8
16.6
21.2
29
36
48

10
11.5
13

15.9
21.2
25.3
33
42
54

Spools
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MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

50/100m
50/100m
50/100m
50/100m
50/100m
50/100m
25/50m

25m
25m

www.mojakplastics.com.au


