













Australian manufactured corrugated polyamide conduit, designed for cable protection and management in a wide range of automotive and industrial applications. Manufactured in a self-extinguishing formulation utilising a halogen-free flame-retardant system, producing a low smoke/low toxicity fire performance profile. Excellent chemical resistance to automotive oils, fluids and solvents. Extremely tough and durable with high impact strength and long fatigue life.

PROPERTIES

Minimum Operating Temperature	-40°C
Maximum Operating Temperature	120 °C
Maximum Peak Operating Temperature	150 °C
Flammability Rating UL94	V0 Self-extinguishing, non-flame propagating
Fire performance	Halogen-free, low smoke toxicity
Weatherability	UV Stabilised formulation
Ingress Protection AS/NZS 1939	IP67 Rating

DIMENSIONS PACKAGING

Part Number	i.d. (mm)	o.d. (mm)		Spools	
NC08	6.4	10		50/100m	
NC10	8.5	11.5		50/100m	
NC12	9.9	13	Innummi	50/100m	
NC16	12.8	15.9		50/100m	
NC20	16.6	21.2	o.d. i.d.	50/100m	
NC25	21.2	25.3		50/100m	
NC32	29	33	harmana de la	25/50m	
NC40	36	42		25m	
NC50	48	54		25m	

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS



Manufactured in Australia under ISO9001:2015 certification.. All information contained in this document is given in good faith but without warranty. We reserve the right to make technical changes to this document without prior notice.

